CallName  DOB Registered Name Risk Related to

Alfie/Han Alfie/Hanna pup 100% Affected Alfie
Pride pup Euthanized 100,00% Affected King Misty
Pride pup Euthanized 100,00% Affected Rowan
Schibar 1994 Euthanized 100% Affected Artanis
Blue pup 2005 Euthanized 100% Affected Blue
Juel's pup 2000 Euthanized 100% Affected McCoy
Juel's pup 2002 Euthanized 100% Affected Patrick
Lothian pup 1998 Euthanized 100% Affected Prinz
Shylo 2004 Euthanized 100% Affected Bill
Spencer pup 2002 Euthanized 100% Affected Zorro
Surefire 1995 Euthanized 100% Affected Argus
Tenderluv 2004 Euthanized 100% Affected Tymer
Ve-lin pup 2001 Euthanized 100% Affected Sparky
Zorro pup Euthanized 100% Affected Zorro
Shylo pup Euthanized 100% Affected Bill
Blue Euthanized blue 100% Affected Blue
Pink Euthanized pink 100% Affected Blue
Max Galahad Sir Max O'Milion 100% Affected Blue
Jeremiah 1997 Jeremiah Goodfellow 100% Affected Sirion
Titus 27.07.1986 Titus XXl 100% Affected Mr. Shad
Surefire pup 1993 Two male pups neutered? 100% Affected Ivan?2
Vantasia Vision's Beowulfe Von Carousel 100% Affected Beowulfe?
Wina 2004 Vivid Daydream Wina 100% Affected Prinz
Halo 13.01.2006 Von Tasz Royale Halo 100% Affected Polo
Rosie 2005 WillowWood Proud's "Rosie" 2 100% Affected Bill
Strider 2005 WillowWood Proud's "Strider” 100% Affected Bill
Hanna Herald's Hanna of Brightwood 100% Alfie/Hanah pup

Alfie Regalwise Alfie 100% Alfie/Hanah pup

Pebbles 03.03.2003 Royal Spasz Von Tasz 100% Halo

Polo Okt 97 Royal Von Tasz Classic 100% Halo/Sashay pup/

Sirion Ivory's Sirion Al Suhail 100% Jeremiah

Gretchen Mein Gretchen Hund 100% Jeremiah

McCoy O'Leavy's Real McCoy 100% Juel's pup

Patrick Roann's Sir Patrick 100% Juel's pup

Dreamer Juel's Dream Come True 100% Juel's pups (2)

Chelsey Chelsea Basca of the Heart of Lothian 100% Lothian pup

Prinz Efendi-Prinz Vom Sutumer Grund 100% Lothian/Wina

Annah WillowWood's Galahad's Gold 100% Max/Pink/Blue

Blue WillowWood's Sir Galahad 100% Max/pink/blue/Sashay pup

King Misty King Misty of the First Choice 100,00% Pride pup

Rowan Rowan of the First Choice 100,00% Pride pup

Kimberly Kimberly 100,00% Pride pups

Finch Scout Finch il 100% Rosie/Strider

Bill WillowWood Proud Jack B Nimble 100% Rosie/Strider/Shylo

Sasha Royal's Elite Sashay 100% Sashay pup

Artanis K-Way's Schibar Artanis 100% Schibar pup

Tara Tymer sib.  Schibar Southern Bell 100% Schibar pup

Chelsey (c) Sure Fire Chelsey (c) 100% SF pups (3)

Shira Royal Shylo's Nashira 100,00% Shylo

Snoozy Spencer's Surefire Snoozy 100% Spencer

Zorro (c) Regalwise 7' SureFire of Juel (c) 100% Spencer/Zorro

Isaac Royal Sir Isaac IQ 100% Strider/Rosie/Shylo/Halo/max/pink/blue/sashay pup

Argus Argus von Stevenhaus (c) 100% Surefire male

Lacey(c) Underwood's SureFire Lacey 100% Surefire male

Whitney Tenderluv Whitney 100% Tenderluv pup

Tymer Hylowe's Once in a Lyfetyme 100% Tenderluv pup/Juel's pups

Sheeba Sheeba Il Stafford 100% Titus

Mr. Shad Wiaceks and Nelsons Mr. Shad 100% Titus

China Vantasia's Lucia Chiina 100% Vantasia pups (2)

Beowulfe Vision's Beowulfe Von Carousel 100% Vantasia pups (2)

Kate i 100% Ve-lin pup

Sparky 100% Ve-lin pup

Bela Belle-Bela 100% Wina

Oprah Ve-lin's Black Magic Oprah 100% Zorro pup

Kole 13.01.2006 Kyra's Kin--King Kole Von Tasz 66,60% Halo

Tatania 13.01.2006 Von Tasz Royal Tatiana 66,60% Halo

Lexi Shylo's Galaxy Star 66,60% Shylo pup

Hagar Shylo's Red Rocker Be Proud 66,60% Shylo pup

Riker Regalwise Komander Riker 50% Alfie/Hanah pup

Xena Tumbledown's Lady Lacy 50% Alfie/Hanah pup

Roxy Vantasia's Xtreme Xpectation 50% China's sibling/Halo

Damien Royal Damien Teen's Desire 50% Halo

Pro 03.03.2005 Royal Day of Providence 50% Halo

Terra 03.03.2005 Royal's Timeless Treasure 50% Halo

Ruby Wytecliff Royal Crimson Ruby 50% Halo/Sashay pup/

Shyra Astra Al Shyra 50% Jeremiah

Lex Raven Wood Lex of Tempest 50% Jeremiah

Regalwise Alfie

King Misty of the First Choice
Rowan of the First Choice

K-Way's Schibar Artanis
WillowWood's Sir Galahad
O'Leavy's Real McCoy

Roann's Sir Patrick

Efendi-Prinz Vom Sutumer Grund
WillowWood's Proud Jack B Nimble
Regalwise 7' SureFire of Juel (c)
Argus Von Stevenhaus (c)

Hylowe's Once In A Lyfetyme
Ve-Lin's Lugar's Spark

Regalwise 7' SureFire of Juel (c)
WillowWood's Proud Jack B Nimble
WillowWood's Sir Galahad
WillowWood's Sir Galahad
WillowWood's Sir Galahad

Ivory's Sirion Al Suhail

Wiaceks and Nelsons Mr. Shad
Bachman's lvan of Ravenwood
Vision's Beowulfe Von Carousel
Efendi-Prinz Vom Sutumer Grund
Royal Von Tasz Classic
WillowWood's Proud Jack B Nimble
WillowWood's Proud Jack B Nimble

100% Hanna
100% Kimberly
100% Kimberly
100% Tara
100% Sashay
100% Dreamer
100% Dreamer
100% Chelsea
100% Shira
100% Snoozy?
100% Lacey
100% Whitney
100% Kate
100% Oprah
100% Shira
100% Annah
100% Annah
100% Annah
100% Gretchen
100% Sheeba
100% Chelsey
100% China
100% Bela
100% Pebbles
100% Finch
100% Finch

Harold's Hanna of Brightwood
Kimberly

Kimberly

Schibar Southern Belle
Royal's Elite Sashay

Juel's Dream Come True
Juel's Dream Come True
Chelsea Basca of the Heart of Lothian
Royal Shylo's Nashira
Spencer's Surefire Snoozy
Underwood's SureFire Lacey
Tenderluv Whittney

Ve-Lin's Kiss Me Kate
Ve-Llin's Black Magic Oprah
Royal Shylo's Nashira
WillowWood Galahad Gold
WillowWood Galahad Gold
WillowWood Galahad Gold
Mein Gretchen Hund
Sheeba Il Stafford

Sure Fire Chelsey (c)
Vantasia's Lucia China
Belle-Bela

Royal Spasz Von Tasz

Scout Finch il

Scout Finch il

Sire's Call Name _Sire's Registered Name Sire's Risk Dam’s Call Name Dam's Registered Name Dam'’s Risk

100%

100,00%
100,00%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%



Petey
Frieda
Goliath
Francesca
Yukon
Blitz
Gracie
Tia
Casey
Willy
Dinah
Jack

Eli

Uno
Sheba
Super
Dakota
Evita

Q
Maggie
JR

Petra
Tierra
Dapper
Jessie
Samson
Van-Bianca
Terror
Dexter
Lugar
Robin
Zenna
Hugo
Cruse/Boyd
Crissy
Angus
Sara
Otto
Day-Bianca
Aliena
Androit Boy
Renee
Star
Sassy
Moses
Oscar
Sierra
Phoenix
Clovis
Yeti

Yisa

Day
Warrior
Sundance
Lancer
Ivan

S. Bianca
Ranger
Riunite
Sanfana
Wizard
Leo
Feather
Czar
Heidi
Lanna
Bar
Pancho
Beau
Aslan
Crystal
Aro
Mongo
Kyber
Wolf
Lancelot
Djuna
Charly

1992

Moonshadow's Peterbuilt
O'Leavy's Freida of Tumbledown
Grumdahl's Goliath
Tumbledown's Lady Francesca
Flash Yukon of White Condor
Regalwise Panzer Blitzreig

Royal Grace of WilowWood
Royal Starburst Tiara

Willow Wood Casey of Kennedy
Willow Wood Marike Von Tasz
Royal Dinah of WillowWood
Von Tasz Jack of All Trades
Royal Elite Advantage

Royal's Simply the One
Spencer's Surefire Sheba
Tumbledowns Super Sonic

Juel's Dakota Dreamcatcher
Regalwise Z'Inevitable Juel
Day's IQ

Royal Kountry Magnolia
Amherst's Lake Dallas
Moonshadow Petra von Hylowe
Wiacek's Fantasy Tierra

Dapper Dan Von Finn
Regalwise Remember Me Always
Frosty's Samson

X-Pect the Best UV Vantasia
Aberdeen's WhiteTerror

Ve-Lins Lord Dexter

Ve-Lins Von Lugar

Regalwise Wycliff Robin

Wycliff's Strangely Familiar

Royal Von Tasz Classic Combo
Royal Cruiser/Boyd
Moonshadows Charisma of TDWC
Reeves Royal Angus Von Tasz2?2
Moonshadow Sunset Seranade
Daybreaks Otto Moonshine
Sianco E Bianca

Aliena V White Princess

Androit Boy V Polarstern
Tumbledown's Renee Regalwise
Moonshadow's Royal Starburst
Hoof Print Be A Spasz Von Tasz
Moses Lacsar Von Tasz

Oscar Winslow Von Tasz

Royal Sierra of Tumbledown
Phoenix of Tumbledown

Clovis Vom Sahiela

Regalwise Yeti Von der Hafer
Hoof Print Yisa

Hoofprint Daylight Star
Tumbledown's Argent Warrior
Hoofprint Sundance

Hoof Print Lancer

Bachman's lvan of Ravenwood
Saudia Bianca Sinew

Regalwise Klone Ranger

Riunite Von Finn

Santana Rex Von Finn
Windstrom's Saruman Von Finn
Hoofprint EZ White Op Den Dyck
Miss White Feather Von Babb
Regalwise O'Leavy Czar

Hoof Print Heidi

Hoof Print Lanna

Sherman's Weiss Schnee Bar
Hoof Print Pancho

Gloria's Steppin’ Out Beau

Aslan Spirit of Tumbledown
Hytyme Zanadau Tumbledown
Aro Prinz Vom Wolfsgehege
Sherry's Magnificient Mongo
Windstrom Wolfen Kyber Nomad
Windstrom's Lone Wolf

Hoof Print Lancelot

Windstroms Dejuna Von Finn
Hoof Print Charlene

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50,00%
50,00%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50,00%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50,00%
50%
50%
50%
25,00%
25%
25,00%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
12,50%
12,50%
12,50%
12,50%
12,50%
12,50%
12,50%
12,50%
12,50%
12,50%
12,50%
12,50%
13%

Juel's pup

Juel's pup

Juel's pups (2)/Zorro/Spencer pups

Juel's pups (2)/Zorro/Spencer pups

Lothian pup/Wina

Max/Pink/Blue

Max/pink/blue

Max/Pink/blue/Halo/Shylo/sashay pup
Max/Pink/Blue/Sashay/Max/Rosie/Strider
Max/Pink/Blue/Sashay/Max/Rosie/Strider
Rosie/Strider/Shylo/Sashay pup/Max/Pink/Blue
Rosie/Strider/Shylo/Sashay pup/Max/Pink/Blue
Sashay pup/Shylo

Sashay pup/Shylo

Spencer

Spencer

Spencer/Zorro

Spencer/Zorro
Strider/Rosie/Shylo/Halo/max/pink/blue/sashay pup
Strider/Rosie/Shylo/Halo/max/pink/blue/sashay pup
Tenderluv pup/Juel's pups/Schibar
Tenderluv/Schibar/Juel pups

Titus

Titus/Surefire/Jeremiah

T-luv/Schibar/Juel's pups/Halo/Zorro/Spencer/Ve-Lin pup/Shylo/sashay pup
Vantasia pups (2)

Vantasia pups/Halo

Ve-lin pup

Ve-Lin pup/Shylo/Halo/sashay pup

Ve-Lin pup/Shylo/Halo/sashay pup

Alfie/Hanah pup

Alfie/Hanah pup

Gracie's sibling/Max/pink/blue

Halo

Halo/Juel's pups/Shylo/zoro/spencer/alfie/sashay pup
Halo/Strider/Rosie/Shylo/Max/Pink/Blue +

Juel's pup

Juel's pups (2)/Zorro/Spencer pups

Juel's pups/Zorro/Spencer pups

Lothian pup/Wina

Lothian pup/Wina

Max/Pink/Blue

Max/Pink/blue/Halo/Shylo/sashay pup
Rosie/Strider/Halo/Max/Pink/Blue/Shylo +
Rosie/Strider/Halo/Max/Pink/Blue/Shylo+
Rosie/Strider/Max/Pink/Blue
Rosie/Strider/Shylo/Max/Halo/Blue/Pink+
Spencer/Rosie/Strider/Max/Pink/Blue +
Spencer/Zorro

Spencer/Zorro
Strider/Rosie/Shylo/Halo/max/pink/blue/sashay pup
Strider/Rosie/Shylo/Halo/max/pink/blue/sashay pup
Strider/Rosie/Shylo/Halo/max/pink/blue/sashay pup/juels/zorro/spencer
Strider/Rosie/Shylo/Halo/max/pink/blue/sashay pup/tenderluv/juels
Strider/Rosie/Shylo/Halo/max/pink/blue/sashay pup/vantasia pups
Surefire

Surefire/Jeremiah

Tenderluv/Tara/Juels/Ve-Lin
Titus/Surefire/Jeremiah/Tluv/Tara/alfie/ve-lin
Titus/Surefire/Jeremiah/Tluv/Tara/alfie/ve-lin
Titus/Surefire/Jeremiah/Tluv/Tara/alfie/ve-lin
Vantasia pups (2)

Vantasia pups (2)

Ve-lin pup

Ve-Lin pup/Shylo/Halo/sashay pup
Halo/Rosie/Strider/Max/Pink/Blue
Halo/Spencer/Vantasia pups (2)
Halo/Tenderluv/Tarag/Rosie/Stri/M/P/B +

Halo++

Juel's pups/Shylo

Juel's pups/Shylo

Lothian/Wina

Spencer/Vantasia pups (2)

Tenderluv/Tara

Tenderluv/Tara/Juels/Ve-lin

Tenderluv/Tara/Shylo

Tenderluv/Tara/Ve-Lin

Tenderluv/Tara2/Vantasia pups 2



Lonni
Rex
Bronco
Kirsti
Gemini
Frost
Rosie
Misty
Tasz
Angie
Dolly
Madchen
Jim

Erin

Pip

Lumi
Zeus
Mona
Reka
Mid. Too
Tezrha
Montana
Cherokee
Boneca
Lil

Aflas
Honey
Quota

Lonni Von Finn

Scofield's Rex Von Finn
Lucy's Bronco Edlu-Mibach
Kirsti Von Finn

Misty Meadows Gemini
Baron Frost Toth of Geo-Mil
Hytymes Zion Rose Regalwise
Rehbs Misty Shane

Pipoly's Little White Tasz
Sherman’s Angie

Gloria's Dolly of Sno-Crest
Sherman's Schnee Madchen
St Ldgrs White Cham Peon Jim
St. Ldgrs Erinmist

Sherman's Weiss Schnee Dame
Seeleys Luma Nalee

Hoof Print Lord Zeus

Hoof Print Mona

Regalwise Ideal Reka

Hoof Print Midnight Too
Jo-el's Tezrtha

Montana Von Finn

Jo-Art's Cherokee

Lucy's Bronco Edlu-Mibach
Hoof Print Diamond Lil

Jo-el's Aflas

Jo-el's Honey

Jo-els Quota

12,50% Titus
12,50% Titus
12,50% Titus/Loth/Wina
12,50% Titus/Surefire
12,50% Titus/Surefire/Jeremiah
12,50% Titus--Most of them
13% Tluv/Tarag/Ve-Lin/Zorro/Sh+
12,50% Vantasia pups (2)
12,50% Vantasia pups (2)/Halo
12,50% Wina/
6,25% Juel's pups
6,25% Lothian, Halo
6,25% Lothian/Halo
6,25% Lothian/Halo
6,25% Lothian/Wina
6,25% Most of them?
6,25% Tenderluv pup
6,25% Tenderluv/Tara
6,25% Tenderluv/Tara/Max/Pink/Blue
6,25% Tenderluv/Tara/Spencer
6,25% Tenderluv/Tara/Spencer +
6% Titus
6,25% Titus/Surefire
6,25% Titus/Surefire/Loth/Wina
6,25%
6,25%
6,25%
6,25%



